Charles Jewtraw Allround Championships

300M
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I/0 No. Last name
20 Parent

35 VanBeek
28 Bayne

19 Greenamyre
27 Monkman
29 Jolliffe

34 Ferguson
40 Pribis

22 Wheeler
33 Wheeler
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Start Time:

Finish Time:

Air Temp:

First name
Edouard
Aidan
Kiera
Lacey
Caelan
Kaelan
Colin

David

Emma Grace

Julia

300 m
30.77
31.82
33.45
34.13
34.22
35.26
41.73
42.04
42.31
43.76

2:55 PM
3:02 PM
24 deg F

Behind
0.0
1.1
2.7
3.4
3.5
4.5

11.0
11.3
11.5
13.0

Points
30.765
31.815
33.446
34.128
34.220
35.263
41.732
42.040
42.310
43.762



